
CUSTOM SEATING
PRICE SHEET

CAN SEAT
CUSTOM
DESIGN INC

CAN SEAT CUSTOM DESIGNS INC.
235A  32 WESTWINDS CREACENT NE,
CALGARY, AB, T3J 5L3

403-708-0045

CUSTOM MOLDED SEAT CUSHION

CSCSDCMC  Custom Molded Seat Cushion

CSCDAI   Air Insert

CSCDGI/SF    Gel Insert/Soft Foam Insert

CSCDCC   Cushion Cover

$2100.00

$600.00

$150.00

$0.00

CUSTOM MOLDED BACK CUSHION

CSCDCMB Custom Molded Back Cushion

CSCDGI/SF Gel Insert/Soft Foam

CSCDLS  Lateral Support - Swingaway

CSCDBC  Back Cushion Cover

$2100.00

$200.00

$700.00

$0.00

MOUNTING HARDWARE

CSCDCMAH  -  Center Mount Adjustable Hardware

CSCDWM Wood Mounting with T-nuts Kit & Bracket

CSCDPM Pan Mounting Hardware Kit & Bracket

CSCDV Velcro Bottom 

$600.00

$400.00

$600,00

$100.00



CUSTOM SEATING 
PRICE SHEET

CAN SEAT
CUSTOM
DESIGN INC

CAN SEAT CUSTOM DESIGNS INC.
235A  32 WESTWINDS CREACENT NE,
CALGARY, AB, T3J 5L3

403-708-0045

CUSTOM CONTOURED SEAT CUSHION

CSCDCCC Custom Contoured Seat Cushion

CSCDAI   Air Insert

CSCDGI/SF    Gel Insert/Soft Foam

CSCDCC   CUSHION COVER

$1200.00

$600.00

$150.00

$0.00

CUSTOM CONTOURED BACK CUSHION

CSCDCCB Custom Contoured Back Cushion With Fixed
Lateral

CSCDGI/SF   Gel Insert/Soft Foam

CSCDLS    Lateral Support - Swingaway

CSCDBC  Back Cushion Cover

$1600.00

$200.00

$700.00

$0.00

MOUNTING HARDWARE

CSCDCMAH  -  Center Mount Adjustable Hardware

CSCDWM Wood Mounting with T-nuts Kit & Bracket

CSCDPM Pan Mounting Hardware Kit & Bracket

CSCDV     Velcro Bottom 

$600.00

$400.00

$600.00

$100.00



CUSTOM SEATING
PRICE SHEET

CAN SEAT
CUSTOM
DESIGN INC

CAN SEAT CUSTOM DESIGNS INC.
235A  32 WESTWINDS CREACENT NE,
CALGARY, AB, T3J 5L3

403-708-0045

CUSTOM MOLDED CALF & FOOT POSITIONING

CSCSDMFB Custom Molded Foot Box - Foam (each)

CSCDAI   Air Insert

CSCDGI    Gel Insert

CSCDCFB   CUSTOM MADE FOOT BOX (Each)

$300.00

$400.00

$200.00

$150.00

CUSTOM MADE PADDED LAP TRAY

CSCDPLT Custom Made Padded Lap Tray Wood & Foam

CSCDGI    Gel Insert

CSCDCLT  Custom Made Clear Lap Tray

CSCDARP  Custom Made Armrest Pad

$500.00

$100.00

$700.00

$200.00

CUSTOM MADE BARIATRIC SEATING

CSCDCMOSC  -  Custom Made Oversize Cushion

CSCDCMOSB  Custom Made Oversize Backrest Soft

CSCDCMOSB Custom Made Over Size Backrest Solid

CSCDV Velcro Bottom 

$1500.00

$1500.00

$2000.00

$200.00



CUSTOM SEATING 
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CAN SEAT
CUSTOM
DESIGN INC

CAN SEAT CUSTOM DESIGNS INC.
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403-708-0045

CUSTOM MADE HEADREST PAD

CSCSDHRP  Custom Made Headrest Pad

CSCDSFI    Soft Foam Insert

CSCDGI    Gel Insert

CSCDAHRP  Custom Made Adjustable Headrest Pad

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00

CUSTOM MADE LOWER EXTREMITY POSITIONING

CSCDPCS  Custom Made Padded Rigid Calf Support

CSCDCGP  Padded Calf Support With Gel

CSCDPCS   Custom Made Padded Calf Support

CSCDSS   Custom Made Swing away Stump
Support - Each

$400.00

$200.00

$150.00

$250.00

CUSTOM MADE BARIATRIC SEATING

CSCDCMLTS  -  Custom Made Lateral thigh Support

CSCDCMHG  Custom Made Hip Guides

CSCDCMOCB Custom Made Contoured Seat Base

CSCDCMSSIP   Custom Made Solid Seat Insert
Padded

$300.00

$400.00

$500.00

$400.00


